Church e-mail: faithmerrillwi@gmail.com

Faith Lutheran Church
15425 South County Road K

Merrill, WI 54452
Church website: faithlutheranmerrill.com

Pastor Donald Love

Office Phone 715-536-5443
Home Phone 715-722-0540
Cell Phone 1-815-922-0397

Pastor's Office Hours

Mon. and Tues: Home
Wednesday: Faith

Thursday:

St. John's

Church Office Hours

Tues. and Thurs. 9 a.m.-12 noon
Mon., Wed., and Fri. varies

Emergency Contacts

ALTAR GUILD MARCH SCHEDULE

March 1 - March 10 Keith and Pat Wendt
March 11 ~March 24 Gene and Karen Pagel
March 25 — April 7 Chris Pfaff and Phyllis Beilke

Terry Seidler 715-536-9742
(home) 715-203-5733 (cell)
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AUDIO VIDEO SCHEDULE FOR MARCH

Sunday, March 2 — Bonnie Grueneberg Sunday, March 23 — Bonnie Grueneberg
Wednesday, March 5 (11 a.m.) — Rodney Wednesday, March 26 (11 a.m.) — Rodney

Dahlke Dahlke
Wednesday, March 5 (6:30 p.m. — Joe and Wednesday, March 26 (6:30 p.m.) — Bonnie
Amanda Heisinger Grueneberg

Sunday, March 9 — Bonnie Grueneberg
Wednesday, March 12 (11 a.m.) — Lee Pfaff
Wednesday, March 12 (6:30 p.m.) — Bonnie
Grueneberg

Sunday, March 30 — Bonnie Grueneberg
Wednesday, April 2 (11 a.m.) — Lee Pfaff
Wednesday, April 2 (6:30 p.m. — Bonnie
Grueneberg

Sunday, March 16 — Bonnie Grueneberg

Wednesday, March 19 (11 a.m.) — YOUTH GROUP
Wednesday, March 19 (6:30 p.m.) —
Bonnie Grueneberg LENTEN SUPPER

Wednesday, March 19
5:30 p.m. at Faith
Proceeds go to the 30 Hour Famine Project




